Tavling

Datum

Klubb

19/11/2023

Namn

Skinkan 2023

Patrull Vapen

15-497

06-630

12-413

05-319

5-752

12-121

15-273

Alingsas K SF
Havluciyan, Norayr
Havluciyan, Norayr
Hjortstam, Peter
Hjortstam, Peter
Svennungsson, Mikagel
Svennungsson, Mikael

Berga PSK
Abraham, George

Bramgren, Anna-Maria

Billesholm Ekeby PSK
Arvidsson, Martin

Arvidsson, Martin
Arvidsson, Sofi
Arvidsson, Sofi
Montanari, Alessandro
Montanari, Alessandro
Persson, Annette
Persson, Annette
Persson, Hakan
Persson, Hakan
Slabiak, Ivan

Slabiak, Ivan

Bors Antikskytteklubb
Kassem, Amin

Ekg 0 skyttegille
Christensson, Per
Christensson, Per
Claesson, Maria

|saev, Fjodor
Joansson, Patrik
Klingberg, Per
Klingberg, Per

Edlovs Skyttegilles PK
Persson, Peter
Persson, Peter
Thomasson, Rune
Thomasson, Rune
FOK Boras

Erik, Wassélius

Erik, Wassélius
Friberg, Morgan
Friberg, Morgan
Furborg, Joe

Furborg, Joe

Hansson, Per

Hansson, Per
Martinsson, Axel

WinShooter

27 (10:58) C
43 (13:06) A
27 (10:58) C
43(13:06) R
27 (10:58) C
43 (13:06) R

41 (12:50) R
41 (12:50) A

29 (11:14) C
44 (13:14) R
29 (11:14) C
45(13:22) R
30 (11:22) C
45(13:22) R
28 (11:06) C
44 (13:14) R
29 (11:14) C
44 (13:14) A
28 (11:06) C
43 (13:06) A

41 (12:50) A

8(08:26) C
23 (10:26) A
30 (11:22) C
30 (11:22) C
30 (11:22) C
8(08:26) C
23 (10:26) A

30 (11:22) C
45 (13:22) A
30 (11:22) C
45 (13:22) A

15(09:22) C
33 (11:46) A
15(09:22) C
33 (11:46) A
15(09:22) C
33 (11:46) A
15(09:22) C
33 (11:46) R
15(09:22) C

VYC

1R

2C
2R
2C
2R
3C
3R
D3C
3R
3C
3A
3C
3A

3C
3A
3C
1C
1C
3C
3A

3C
3A
VAC
3A

2C

3C
3A
3C
3A
3C
3R
2C




Klubb Namn Patrull Vapen
Martinsson, Axel 33(11:46) A
Persson, Krister 15(09:22) C
Persson, Krister 33(11:46) A
Tornangen, Ken 15(09:22) C
Tornangen, Ken 33(11:46) A
Anhed, Tomas 14 (09:14) C
Anhed, Tomas 33(11:46) R

17-224 Grastor ps PSK
Norgren, Anders 22(10:18) R
Norgren, Anders 42 (12:58) A
Wallsten-Jonsson, Malin 22 (10:18) R
Wallsten-Jonsson, Malin 40 (12:42) C

05-625 Habo PSK
Ekstrand, Niklas 28 (11:.06) C
Ekstrand, Niklas 43 (13:06) R

13-269 Halmstads SSK
Bengtsson, Hans 19 (09:54) C
Bengtsson, Hans 37(12:18) A

13-422 Harplinge PK
Carlsson, Frank 17 (09:38) C
Carlsson, Frank 37(12:18) A
Reschke, Hans 17(09:38) C
Reschke, Hans 35(12:02) A

05-710 Huskvarna PSK
Gladewitz, Andreas 6(08:10) C
Gladewitz, Andreas 21 (10:10) R
Hafizovic, Emil 9(08:34) C
Hafizovic, Emil 24 (10:34) A
Hubbe, Jonas 6(08:10) C
Hubbe, Jonas 21 (10:10) A
I brahimson, Hikmet 12 (08:58) C
Krabb, Niklas 38(12:26) C
Liljeqvist, Josefin 39(12:34) C
Liljegvist, Maria 6(08:10) C
Liljegvist, Maria 21 (10:10) A
Mulevicius, Albertas 38 (12:26) C
Sernefell, Robin 9(08:34) C
Sernefell, Robin 24 (10:34) A
Sjoqvist, Oscar 6(08:10) C
Sjoqvist, Oscar 21(10:10) R
Stromavist, Ellen 39(12:34) C
Stromqvist, Jan 9(08:34) C
Stréomaqvist, Jan 24 (10:34) A
Svensson, Emil 39(12:34) C
Svensson, Johan 6(08:10) C
Svensson, Johan 21(10:10) A
Svensson, Kimm 6(08:10) C
Svensson, Kimm 21 (10:10) R

05-708 Jonkopings PSK
Engquist, Maria 38(12:26) C
Wictoréus, Per Eric 30(11:22) C
Wictoréus, Per Eric 45 (13:22) A

WinShooter

D3C

1C
1R

3C
3A

2C

VYC
3A

3C
3R
1C

3C
3A
2C
3C
D3C
D3C
3A
3C
3C
3A
1C
1R
D2C
VYC

1C
2C

Di1C
1R




Klubb

Namn

Patrull Vapen

08-071

11-067

08-794

17-565

12-142

05-655

14-150

17-062

Kalmar PK
Abrahamsson, Leif

Abrahamsson, Leif
Dahl, Erling

Dahl, Erling
Johansson, Lars
Johansson, Lars

Kristianstads PK
Berndtson, Eva

Berndtson, Eva
Holmberg, Thette
Randau, Emil

Krysseboda PK
Nilsson, Helmer

Nilsson, Helmer
Nilsson, Stefan
Nilsson, Stefan
Lidkopings PSF
Fras, Anton

Fras, Anton
Grimling, Anders
Grimling, Anders
Vidarsson, Jan
Vidarsson, Jan
Lunds PK

Lingl, Philip
Myres 6 PSK
Larsson, Peter
Larsson, Peter
Larsson, Ylwa
Larsson, Ylwa

M dlndals skytteforening
Alvén, Tara

Alvén, Tara

Bjork, Marie
Bjork, Marie
Gardtman, Per
Gardtman, Per
Holmstrém, Daniel
Holmstrom, Daniel
Malmberg, Anders
Malmberg, Anders
Mamberg, Glenn
Malmberg, Glenn
Ramstedt, Nic
Ramstedt, Nic
Wendel, Mikael
Wendel, Mikael

P 4 1drottsforening
Gustavsson, Fredrik

Gustavsson, Fredrik
Svensson, Gunnar

WinShooter

19 (09:54) C
37 (12:18) R
19 (09:54) C
37 (12:18) R
19 (09:54) C
37 (12:18) A

27 (10:58) C
43(13:06) R
39 (12:34) C
39 (12:34) C

28 (11:06) C
44 (13:14) A
28 (11:06) C
44 (13:14) A

19 (09:54) C
37 (12:18) R
19 (09:54) C
37 (12:18) R
19 (09:54) C
37 (12:18) R

38 (12:26) C

17 (09:38) C
32 (11:38) R
17 (09:38) C
32(11:38) R

12 (08:58) C
31(11:30) R
14 (09:14) C
31(11:30) A
12 (08:58) C
31(11:30) R
13 (09:06) A
31(11:30) R
14 (09:14) C
31(11:30) R
14 (09:14) C
32 (11:38) R
13 (09:06) A
31(11:30) R
12 (08:58) C
32 (11:38) A

14 (09:14) C
32 (11:38) A
14 (09:14) C

D3C
1C

3C
3A
3C
3A

3C
3R
3C
3R
1C
1R

1C

3C
3R
D2C
2R

3C
3R
D2C

2C
2R

1R
2C
2R
VAC
2R
3A
3R
2C

3C
3A
VYC




Klubb

Namn

Patrull Vapen

05-174

15-480

17-316

13-798

05-354

Svensson, Gunnar
Svensson, Klas
Svensson, Klas
Toivanen, Eino
Toivanen, Eino

Reftele PK
Dewitz, Viktor

Dewitz, Viktor
Dinning, Sabine
Eriksson, Jonas
Eriksson, Jonas
Johansson, Niklas
Johansson, Niklas
Kononen, Aki
Kononen, AKki
Kononen, Kimmo
Kononen, Kimmo
Sjodell, Marcus
Sjodell, Marcus
Skogsfors, Daniel
Skogsfors, Daniel
Viitanen, Jonny

Roag 6 Skf Pistolsektionen

Andersson, Fredrik
Andersson, Fredrik
Freed, Peter
Freed, Peter

Hermansson, Christoffer
Hermansson, Christoffer

Vayrynen, Jonas
Vayrynen, Jonas
Sandhems PSK
Barkman, Dani€l
Carlsson, Mathias
Carlsson, Mathias
Eriksson, Kenneth
Eriksson, Kenneth
Gustavsson, Jan
Pettersson, Dan
Runstrém, Carl-Johan
Runstrém, Carl-Johan
Sandin, Morgan
Sandin, Morgan
Simlangsdalens PSK
Karlsson, Bengt
Karlsson, Bengt
Karlsson, Johan
Karlsson, Johan
Skillingaryds PSK
Gjerpe, Pascal
Gjerpe, Pascal

Jens, Teodor

WinShooter

32 (11.38) R
14 (09:14) C
32 (11:38) R
14 (09:14) C
32 (11:38) R

9(08:34) C
24 (10:34) A
39 (12:34) C
9(08:34) C
24 (10:34) R
9(08:34) C
24 (10:34) R
9(08:34) C
24 (10:34) R
6(08:10) C
21 (10:10) A
6(08:10) C
21 (10:10) A
9(08:34) C
24 (10:34) A
39 (12:34) C

17 (09:38) C
35 (12:02) A
13 (09:06) R
35 (12:02) A
13 (09:06) A
35(12:02) R
13 (09:06) R
36 (12:10) A

38 (12:26) C
8(08:26) C
23 (10:26) R
8(08:26) C
23 (10:26) A
38(12:26) C
38 (12:26) C
8(08:26) C
23 (10:26) A
8(08:26) C
23 (10:26) A

12 (08:58) C
31 (11:30) A
12 (08:58) C
31(11:30) A

10 (08:42) C
25 (10:42) A
11 (08:50) C

Di1C
2C
2R
2C
2R
1C
1R
1C

2C
2C
1C
2C

2R

2R
2R

1C
2C
2R
VAC
3A
VYC
2C
3C
3A
2C

2C

2C

1C

1C




Klubb Namn

Patrull Vapen

Jens, Teodor

06-087 Sportskyttarna Ljungby
Axelsson, Stefan

Axelsson, Stefan
Greve, Flemming
Greve, Flemming
Isaksson, Andre
Isaksson, Andre
Simon, Erling
Simon, Erling
Thornquist, Ingvar
Thoérnquist, Ingvar
Thoérngvist, Lucas
Thoérngvist, Lucas
Velander, Albin
Velander, Albin

05-546 Stockaryds PK
Cankovic, Nenad

Cankovic, Nenad

Gunnarsson, Bjorn

Gunnarsson, Bjorn

Werninger, Carl-Johan

Werninger, Carl-Johan
14-383 Save PSK

Aalstad, Alfred

Aalstad, Alfred

05-686 Savsg o PSK
Digeras, Andreas
Digeras, Andreas
Fogelberg, Per-Anders
Fogelberg, Per-Anders
Frejd, Martin
Frejd, Martin
Hermansson, Michagl
Jonsson, Hakan
Jonsson, Hakan
Skald, Fredrik
Skold, Ronja

17-605 Tidaholms PSK
Rehn, Soren
Storm, Rasmus
Storm, Stefan

13-318 TorupsPK
Andersson, Tord

Borg, Bjorn

Borg, Bj6rn

Emanuel sson, Per-Olof
Ingemarsson, Lars-Ake
Ingemarsson, Lars-Ake
Stendien, Marcus

16-347 Trollhattans PK
Gustaf sson, Michagl

WinShooter

26 (10:50) A

18 (09:46) C
36 (12:10) R
18 (09:46) C
36 (12:10) R
18 (09:46) C
36 (12:10) R
18 (09:46) C
35(12:02) R
18 (09:46) C
35(12:02) R
18 (09:46) C
36 (12:10) R
18 (09:46) C
35(12:02) R

10 (08:42) C
25 (10:42) A
7(08:18) A
22 (10:18) R
10 (08:42) C
25 (10:42) A

8(08:26) C
23 (10:26) A

29 (11:14) C
44 (13:14) A
28 (11:06) C
43 (13:06) A
28 (11:06) C
43 (13:06) R
29 (11:14) C
29 (11:14) C
44 (13:14) R
29 (11:14) C
29 (11:14) C

40 (12:42) C
40 (12:42) C
40 (12:42) C

13 (09:06) A
17 (09:38) C
42 (12:58) R
40 (12:42) C
13 (09:06) A
42 (12:58) R
39 (12:34) C

30 (11:22) C

VYC

2C

3C
3A
3C
3R
2C
3C
3R
1C
Di1C

VYC
3C
VYC

2C
2R
VAC

2R
2C

3C




Klubb

Namn

Patrull Vapen

15-489

13-195

Gustaf sson, Michagl

Ulricehamns PK
Dance, Scott

Dance, Scott
Gustafsson, Christian
Gustafsson, Christian
Kappe, Jurgen
Karlsson, Anna
Karlsson, Anna
Karlsson, Rikard
Karlsson, Rikard
Karlsson, Robert
Karlsson, Robert
Karlsson, Torbjorn
Karlsson, Torbjorn
Lindskog, Bertil
Lindskog, Bertil
Lovén, Beatricé
Lundkvist, Dan
Lundkvist, Dan
Sturedahl, Jerker
Sturedahl, Jerker
Svensson, Jeanette
Svensson, Jeanette
Svensson, Jonny
Svensson, Jonny

Varbergs PK
Andersson, Ingvar

Andersson, Ingvar
Andersson, Rickard
Andersson, Rickard
Bjork, Greger
Bjork, Greger

Dee, Fung-Nung
Dee, Fung-Nung
Erlandsson, Peter
Erlandsson, Peter
Garblad, Henrik
Garblad, Henrik
Hamark, Dag
Johansson, Bert
Johansson, Bert
Johansson, Kent
Johansson, Kent
Johansson, Per-Ola
Johansson, Per-Ola
Jonasson, Fredrik
Jonasson, Fredrik
Kéack, Henrik
Kéack, Henrik
Lamotte, Joakim

WinShooter

45(13:22) R

16 (09:30) C
34 (11:54) A
15(09:22) C
34 (11:54) A
40 (12:42) C
17 (09:38) C
36 (12:10) A
16 (09:30) C
34 (11:54) A
16 (09:30) C
34 (11:54) A
16 (09:30) C
36 (12:10) A
17 (09:38) C
36 (12:10) A
40 (12:42) C
16 (09:30) C
34 (11:54) R
16 (09:30) C
34 (11:54) R
16 (09:30) C
34 (11:54) A
16 (09:30) C
34 (11:54) R

11 (08:50) C
26 (10:50) R
7(08:18) A
22 (10:18) R
11 (08:50) C
26 (10:50) R
7(08:18) A
22 (10:18) R
10 (08:42) C
25 (10:42) R
10 (08:42) C
25 (10:42) R
11 (08:50) C
7(08:18) A
22 (10:18) R
7(08:18) A
22 (10:18) R
10 (08:42) C
25 (10:42) A
11 (08:50) C
26 (10:50) R
7(08:18) A
22 (10:18) R
10 (08:42) C

D2C
2C
2R
3C
3R
D3C
3A
3C
3R

VYC
2R

2R
VAC
2R
3A
3R
3C
3R
3C
3R
VAC
3A
3R
3A
3R
2C

3C
3R
3A
3R
1C




Klubb Namn Patrull Vapen
Lamotte, Joakim 25(10:42) A
Lundqvist, Peter 10(08:42) C
Lundqvist, Peter 25(10:42) A
Oberg, Kent 11 (08:50) C
Oberg, Kent 26 (10:50) A

17-288 Vedums PSK
Henrik, Wirén 28 (11:06) C
Henrik, Wirén 45 (13:22) R

05-360 Vetlanda PK
Pherson, Fredrik 8(08:26) C
Pherson, Fredrik 23(10:26) R

11-388 Vinddvs PSK
Ferrington, Anton 11 (08:50) C
Ferrington, Anton 26 (10:50) A
Johansson, Rikard 11 (08:50) C
Johansson, Rikard 26 (10:50) A

14-465 Volvo PK
Andreasson, Benno 18 (09:46) C
Andreasson, Benno 41 (12.50) R
Dahl, Bengt 20 (10:02) A
Dahl, Bengt 42 (12:58) R
Elofsson, Henrik 20(10:02) A
Elofsson, Henrik 41 (12:50) R
Hérensten, Daniel 20(10:02) R
Hérensten, Daniel 41 (12:50) A
Johansson, Christian 20 (10:02) R
Johansson, Christian 41 (12:50) A
Johansson, Daniel 20(10:02) A
Johansson, Daniel 41 (12:50) R
Johansson, Mikael 20(10:02) A
Johansson, Mikael 42 (12:58) R
Kent, Halvardsson 19(09:54) C
Kent, Halvardsson 42 (12:58) A

07-520 OverumsPK
Hornwall, Anders 27 (10:58) C
Hornwall, Anders 42 (12:58) R
Jansson, Carin 27 (10:58) C
Jansson, Carin 42 (12:58) R
Mikael sson, Emil 27 (10:58) C
Mikael sson, Emil 44 (13:14) R
Svensson, Robert 27 (10:58) C
Svensson, Robert 45 (13:22) R

WinShooter

3C
3R

1C

3C
3A

2C
2R
3A
3R

1R
3R
3A
3R
3A
3A
3R
3A
3R
3C
3A

3C
3R
D2C
2R
3C
3R
3C
3R




